Minimum Educational Qualification: Higher Secondary (10+2). 

5. Duration: 6 Months (April 2026 to September 2026) 

6. Mode of course conduction classes with practical's: i) Online Classes ii) Some 
Offline followed by offline Examination. 

7. Registration Fees: 2500/- (Two Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only). 
. 8. Last Date to Receive Application: Within 15 days from the date of 
advertisement. 

Interested candidate may send their application through the following mail 
ID.kujounalism2 1@gmail.com 

2elcal26 (Professor Sukhen Biswas) 
Director, Journalism Certificate Course(Six Months) Department of Bengali, University of Kalyani Dectof